A K6 Load Test: 2024-05-30 10:33

® Request Metrics

Count Rate

iteration_duration = =
Custom Metrics
Count

dropped._iterations 3266.00
tree_add_by_path_duration -
tree_add_by_path_total 8996740.00
tree_add_duration -
tree_add_total 35995.00
tree_err_rate -

Note. All times are in milli-seconds

I Other Stats

Average Maximum
536.93 2264.27
Rate Average
0.91 -
- 536.82
2498.24 -
- 540.29
10.00 -
1.00 -

Median

673.16

Maximum

2264.19

1646.88

Minimum

1.09

Median

673.04

681.61

= Checks & Groups

90th Percentile 95th Percentile
1023.68 1083.04

90th 95th

Minimum Percentile Percentile

3.27 1023.52 1082.90

3.59 1034.28 1090.33
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